
 
Students Achievements of ECE department 

 
Session 2024-25 

S.No. Univ. Roll. 

No 

Name of 

Student 

Event Date Reward State/ 

Outside 

State 

1 
2300540319002 

 

NIDHI 
 AGRAHARI 

Utkarsh 
23rd -25th 

Feb,2025 
Participation State 

2 
2200540310027 

 

NITYAM  
MISHRA 

Utkarsh 
23rd -25th 
Feb,2025 

1ST Position State 

3 
2100540310018 

 

MUKESH 
SHARMA 

Poster making 2025 1ST Position 
 

State 

4 
2200540310021 

 
   JAYSHRI 

YADAV 
Robo Building 

18-19th Nov 

2024 
Participation  

State 

5 
2200540310021 

 
JAYSHRI 
YADAV 

Utkarsh 
23rd -25th 

Feb,2025 
1ST Position  

State 

6 
2200540310021 

 

JAYSHRI 

YADAV 
 

Google cloud 
27 

Sept.2024 
Participation  

State 

7 
2200540310021 

 

JAYSHRI 

YADAV 

 

Manfest-Varchasva 7-9 Feb 2025 2nd Position State 

8 
2100540310008 

 
AVIRAL 

SRIVASTAVA 
Mern stack & DSA 

18-30th August 

2025 
Participation State 

9 
2200540310040 

 
SAYYED 

SANIA 
IDEATHON 23rd April 2025 Participation State 

10 
2100540310027 

 
SHIWANGI 

YADAV 

INTERNATIONAL 

DAY OF WOMENS 

AND GIRLS IN 

SCIENCE",IEEE 

11TH Feb,2025 1ST Position State 

11 
2200540310021 

 

JAYSHRI 
YADAV 

 

 

Utkarsh- 

Dramatics(mime) 

23rd -25th 

Feb,2025 
1ST Position State 

12 
2200540310021 

 
JAYSHRI 

YADAV 

Utkarsh- Dramatics 

(monoact) 

23rd -25th 

Feb,2025 
1ST Position State 

13 
2200540310021 

 
JAYSHRI 

YADAV 

Utkarsh- Dramatics 

(parody) 
 

 

23rd -25th 

Feb,2025 
3rd  Position State 

14 
2200540310021 

 
JAYSHRI 

YADAV 
Utkarsh- Dramatics (skit) 

23rd -25th 

Feb,2025 
1ST Position State 

15 
2200540310027 

 
  NITYAM 

MISHRA 
Circuit Hackathon 18/09/2024 Participation State 



16 

 
2200540310047 

 
 

TARUN  

TIWARI 
Smart India Hackathon 19/09/2024 Participation State 

 

Session 2023-24 
 

 

S.No. Univ. 

Roll. No 

Name of 

Student 

Event Date Reward State/Outside 

State 

1  

2200540310021 
 

 
JAYSHRI YADAV 

Utkarsh 21st to 23rd 

Feb,2024 

1ST Position 
 

State 

2  

2200540310021 

 

 
JAYSHRI YADAV 

The Kabadiwala 27th Feb 2024 Participation 

State 

3  

2200540310021 

 

 
JAYSHRI YADAV 

The Smart Fellowship 2024 Participation  

State 

4 
2200540310027 

 

        NITYAM MISHRA AKTU Sport Fest 3-4 Nov 2023 Participation  

 

State 

5  

2200540310021 

 

 
JAYSHRI YADAV 

Nukkad Natak 9-11 

Feb,2024 

Participation  

State 

6  

2200540310021 

 

 
JAYSHRI YADAV 

Group 

Discussion 
02-Nov-23 3rd Position  

State 

7  

2200540310021 

 

JAYSHRI YADAV Karmavesh 

Collage making 

comp. 

03-Oct-23 2nd Position  

 

State 

8  

2200540310002 

 ABHIJEET SHARMA 

Karmavesh 

Collage making comp. 3 Oct 2023 Participation 

State 

9  

2100540310028 
SHREYA DWIVEDI 

Techexpo 

2023 Participation 

State 

10  

2200540310021 

 JAYSHRI YADAV  
 

POETRY-

TECHNOVIBES 
2 Nov 2023 1ST Position 

State 

11  

2200540310021 

 JAYSHRI YADAV 

Roadmap To become a 

full stack developer 
23rd June 2024 Participation 

State 

12  
2100540310027 

 SHIWANGI YADAV 

Sketching under fine 

arts 21st to 23rd 

Feb,2024 
Participation 

State 



13  

 

2100540310027 

 

SHIWANGI YADAV 

WORLD 

ENVIRONMENT 

DAY CONTEST 

2024, 

5TH June 2024 2nd Position 

State 

14  

 

2100540310027 

 

SHIWANGI YADAV 

Celebrating vision of 

Bapu ji,poetry 

competition, 

Karmavesh 

3rd Oct,2023 2nd Position 

State 

15  

 
2100540310030 TWINKLE SHUKLA 

IETE ideathon 

innovation of social 

cause 
19th April 2024 Participation 

State 

16  

 

2200540310040 

 

SAYYED SANIA 

IDEATHON: 

Innovation for social 

cause 

19th April 2024 Participation 

State 

17  

 

2200540310021 

 

JAYSHRI YADAV Utkarsh- 

TARANG-PARODY 

21st to 23rd 

Feb,2024 
2nd Position 

State 

18  

 

2200540310021 

 

JAYSHRI YADAV Utkarsh- 

INDRADHANUSH 

21st to 23rd 

Feb,2024 
1ST Position 

State 

19  

 

2200540310021 

 

JAYSHRI YADAV Utkarsh- 

KANTI(MINE) 

21st to 23rd 

Feb,2024 
1ST Position 

State 

20  

 

2200540310021 

 

JAYSHRI YADAV Utkarsh- 

THE CHAPLIN 

21st to 23rd 

Feb,2024 
2nd Position 

State 

21  

2100540310032 
 

YUGAL KUMAR SINGH 

Digital Innovation for 

Sustainable 

development 

17th May 2024 

1ST Position 

State 

 

 

Session 2022-23 

 
S.No. Univ. Roll. 

No 
Name of 

Student 

Event Date Reward State/Outside 

State 

1 2100540310018 MUKESH 

SHARMA 

 

Utkarsh ‘23 
28 Feb-2 March 

2023 3rd Position 
 

State 

2 2000540310021 KRIPALI 

SRIVASTAVA 

 

Utkarsh ‘23 
28 Feb-2 March 

2023 
2nd Position

 

 

State 

3 2000540310009 ANUJ 

SRIVASTAVA 

 

Utkarsh ‘23 2 March 2023 3rd Position
 

State 



4 2200540310027 

 
NITYAM 

MISHRA 

 

Aktu Sport’s 

Fest 3-4 November 2023 Participation
 

State 

5 2100540310027 

 
SHIWANGI 

YADAV 

Karmavesh 
14-15 Sep 2022 Participation

 

State 

6 2100540310027 

 

SHIWANGI 

YADAV 

Utkarsh ‘23 28 Feb-2 March 

2023 
Participation

 

State 

7 2100540310027 

 

SHIWANGI 

YADAV 

Sketching 

under fine arts 
28 Feb-2 March 

2023 
Participation

 

State 

8 2100540310027 

 

SHIWANGI 

YADAV 

3D Collage  

under fine arts 
28 Feb-2 March 

2023 
Participation

 

State 

9  

2100540310028 SHREYA 

DWIVEDI 

Nukkad Natak 

Paigam 

 

21ST Oct 2023 2nd  Position
 

State 

10 2000540310026 NISHI 

PANDEY 
Utkarsh 

28 Feb-2 March 

2023 
1ST Position

 

State 

11 2000540310003 AGHA 

HAYYAT 
Utkarsh 

28 Feb-2 March 

2023 
Participation

 

State 

12 2000540310026 
NISHI 

PANDEY 

Hackaodisha 

2.0 

NIT, Rourkela 

10/09/2022-

11/09/2022 

Participation Outside state 

13 2000540310011 DEREK 
VERGHESE 

Novathon 
Google 

Developer 

Student Clubs 

of BBDEG 

17/11/2022-

18/11/2022 

1st Runner up
 State 

 

 

Session 2021-22 

 

 
S.No 

Univ. Roll. No 
Name of 

Student 
Event Date Reward 

State/Outside 

State 

1 1805431003 Adarsh Pratap 

Singh 

Sports Event 

(Kabaddi) at 

GL 
BAJAJ,Mathura 

6th  to 8th May 

2022 
1st Runner-up  

Inter Institute 

2 1900540310041 
 

Shruti 

Srivastava 

Dr.APJ 

KALAM 

SPORTS 

FEST- 2021-22 

 

22nd to 23rd 

Nov. 2021 

 

Participation  

State 

3 1900540310046 
 

 
Vedangi Sahu 

Dr.APJ 

KALAM 

SPORTS 

FEST- 2021-22 

 

22nd to 23rd 

Nov. 2021 

 

Participation State 

4 2000540310009 
 

 
Anuj Srivastava 

Dr.APJ 

KALAM 

SPORTS 

FEST- 2021-22 

 

22nd to 23rd 

Nov. 2021 

 

2nd Position State 



5 1900540310022 
Chitranshu 

Srivastava 

Dr.APJ 

KALAM 

SPORTS 

FEST- 2021-22 

 

22nd to 23rd 

Nov. 2021 

 

2nd Position State 

6 1900540310045 
 

Uddeshiya 

Srivastava 

Dr.APJ 

KALAM 

SPORTS FEST- 

2021-22 

 

22nd to 23rd 

Nov. 2021 

 
1ST Position State 

7 1900540310033 
 

 
Marufa Emroz 

 

ORIGINS 2021 
 

11th to 13th 

Oct. 2021 

 

Participation Intra Institute 

8 1900540310029 
 

Huzaifa Rashid 

Cyber 

Security(IEE

E BBDITM-

CS) 

 

12th Feb. 2022 

 

Participation Intra Institute 

9 
 

1900540310002 

 

Abhay Sagar 

(Team Leader) 

Internal Smart 

India Hackathon 
2021-22 

 

28th to 29th 

Mar. 2022 

 

Participation Intra Institute 

10 1900540310021 Avi Tripathi 

(Team Leader) 

Internal Smart 

India Hackathon 

2021-22 

28th to 29th 

Mar. 2022 

Participation Intra Institute 

11 1805431059 Vishal Mishra 

(Team Leader) 

Internal Smart 

India Hackathon 
2021-22 

28th to 29th 
Mar. 2022 

Participation Intra Institute 

12 1900540310033  
Marufa Emroz 

Debate 

Competition 
11th Feb. 2022 Participation Intra Institute 

 

 

Session 2020-21 

 
S.No 

Univ. Roll. No 
Name of 

Student 
Event Date Reward 

State/Outside 

State 

1 
1900540310002 Abhay Sagar 

Tech Invent 

2021 
22/02/2021 Participation Outside State 

2 2000540319007 
Shweta 

Singh 

Abhyudaya’21 

MMMUT, 

Gorakhpur 

26/06/2021 – 

10/07/2021 
1st Position State 

3 1805431045 
Samarth 

Saxena 

ISRO (Online 

course) 

21-06-2021 

to 02-07- 

2021 

Participations State 

 

 

4 

 

 

1705431045 

 

Saurabh Upadhyay 

 

One district 

one project 

(ODOP) 

 

Selected and 

funded by 

AKTU 

Improving 

Nitrogen Fixation, 

Monitoring and 

Smart Irrigation 

System for High 

Productivity of 

Pulses 

in India 

 

 

State 

 

 

 

 

 



Session 2019-20 

 
S.No 

Univ. Roll. No 
Name of 

Student 
Event Date Reward 

State/Outside 

State 

 

1 

 

1900540310033 MARUFA 

EMROZ 

Online 

technical 

Poster & PPT 

Competition 

29th 

April,2020 

Participated in 

Poster & PPT 

Competition 

 

State 

2 1805431010 
ANKIT 

SINGH 

UTKARSH 

2020 

26th Feb to 

28th 

Feb.2020 

Participated in 

Raftaar in 

UTKARSH 

State 

3 1605431050 
Ratul 

Pandey 

Dr.Abdul 

Kalam Sports 

Fest 2019-20 

21-23 Oct 

2019 

1ST Position in 

football State 

4 1605431050 
Ratul 

Pandey 

UTKARSH 

2020 

26 Feb to 28 

Feb 2020 

Awarded 

Student of the Year 
State 

 

5 

 

1805431003 
Adarsh 

Pratap Singh 

UTKARSH 

2020 

26th Feb to 

28th 
Feb.2020 

Participated in 

Kabaddi and 
Runner up 

 

State 

6 1705431050 
Shubham 

Singh CodeWithTC 
16/06/2020 Technical club State 

 

7 

 

1805431051 

 

Soni Sharma 

Technical 

Event  

(Codificia, 

Brain Tornado) 

26 to 28 Feb 

2020 

Participated in 

technical event 

in UTKARSH 

organized 

by BBDEG 

 

State 

 

8 

 

1805431036 

 

Nandini Raj 

Technical 

Event  

(Codificia, 

Brain Tornado) 

26 Feb to 28 

Feb 2020 

Participated in 

technical event 

in UTKARSH 

organized 

by BBDEG 

 

State 

 

9 

 

1805431048 Shivani 

Jaiswal 

Technical 

Event  

(Codificia, 

Brain 

Tornado) 

UTKARS

H 2020 

Participated in 

technical event 

in 

UTKARSH 

organized by 

BBDEG 

 

State 

 

 

 

10 

 

1705431036 

1705431045 

1705431008 

1705431016 

Puneetam Tiwari 

Saurabh 

Upadhyay 
Anjneya Pathak 

Dipanshu 

Mishra 

 

Institutional 

Project 

Exhibition 

Competition 

 

 

 

20-Feb-20 

 

 

Consolation Prize 

in 

Hardware 

Category 

 

 

 

State 

11 1605431006 
Aiman 

Kamal 

Literary 

Events, 

BBDEG 

26 Feb to 28 

Feb 2020 

As a 

organizing 

member in 

Literary 

events 

 
State 



 

12 
1605431040 

1605431033 
1805431026 

Nitin Roy 

Mohammad 

Ashraf Manas 

Nigam 

 

SIH 2020 

 

2020 

Final 

Shortlisted 
from the 

department 

 

State 

 


